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Drużynowy Wielobój Dzieci 10-11 lat
Nowy Targ, 10/6/2017

Klasyfikacja Klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 14 198,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 12 953,00
3. Omega Olkusz 03306 11 441,00
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 9 846,00
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 5 906,00
6. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 4 671,00
7. Korona Kraków 00306 4 235,00
8. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 3 811,00
9. Zryw Opole 00107 3 538,00

10. Płetwal  Zakopane 04206 3 354,00
11. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 993,00
12. CKiS Skawina 00606 596,00
13. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 534,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. Omega Olkusz 03306 10 679,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 10 504,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 9 846,00
4. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 9 043,00
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 5 097,00
6. Korona Kraków 00306 2 715,00
7. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 2 522,00
8. Płetwal  Zakopane 04206 2 472,00
9. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 2 125,00

10. Zryw Opole 00107 1 968,00
11. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 993,00
12. CKiS Skawina 00606 596,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 5 155,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 2 449,00
3. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 2 149,00
4. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 1 686,00
5. Zryw Opole 00107 1 570,00
6. Korona Kraków 00306 1 520,00
7. Płetwal  Zakopane 04206 882,00
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 809,00
9. Omega Olkusz 03306 762,00

10. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 534,00
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